
Post-result services exam fees 2025  

  
AQA 

 
Pearson/Edexcel 

 
OCR 

 
WJEC/Edugas 

 
Clerical re-check 

 
£9.40 

 
£14.00 

 
£11.50 

 
£11.00 

 
Review of marking 

(ROM) 

 
£43.50 

 
£50.00 

 
£65.25 

 
£43.00 

 
Review of moderation  

 
£261.05  

for GCSE and other level 1/2 
qualifications  

 
£274.00 minimum (up to five 

candidates) and £20.20 for each 
additional candidate 

 
£301.50 (internally marked 

coursework components only) 

 
£33.60 Not available for individual 

candidates. Fee charged per 
candidate reviewed (charged up to a 

maximum of 20 candidates) 
 

Access to scripts 
(ATS) 

 
Admin charge £5 

 
Admin charge £5 

 
Admin charge £5 

 
Admin charge £5 

 
Deadline to access to 

scripts & ROM 

 
20th September 2025 

 
20th September 2025 

 
20th September 2025 

 
 20th September 2025 

 


