## Post-result services exam fees 2025

	AQA	Pearson/Edexcel	OCR	WJEC/Edugas
Clerical re-check	£9.40	£14.00	£11.50	£11.00
Review of marking (ROM)	£43.50	£50.00	£65.25	£43.00
Review of moderation	<b>£261.05</b> for GCSE and other level 1/2 qualifications	£274.00 minimum (up to five candidates) and £20.20 for each additional candidate	£301.50 (internally marked coursework components only)	£33.60 Not available for individual candidates. Fee charged per candidate reviewed (charged up to a maximum of 20 candidates)
Access to scripts (ATS)	Admin charge <b>£5</b>	Admin charge <b>£5</b>	Admin charge <b>£5</b>	Admin charge £5
Deadline to access to scripts & ROM	20 <sup>th</sup> September 2025	20 <sup>th</sup> September 2025	20 <sup>th</sup> September 2025	20 <sup>th</sup> September 2025